PRICE LIST:

BOARDING per pet

Dog Boarding:

INDOOR kennels: \$36.00 per day OUTDOOR kennels: \$30.00 per day

(Price includes one Play Yard per day and Health Guarantee)

Penthouse - Under 50 pounds - \$45.00 per day

This includes 4 activities per day (potty break/play yards)

Cat Boarding:

SM \$12.50 MED \$15.00 LRG \$17.50

KITTY PLAYTIME \$ \$6.00 any additional cat(s) \$4.00

 $(2^{nd}\ pet\ staying\ in\ the\ same\ kennel\ as\ the\ 1^{st}\ will\ receive\ a\ 25\%\ discount,\ 3\ or\ more\ 30\%\ discount)$

DOGGIE PLAYTIME

ADD - Additional DAILY activities:

Play Yard \$7.00 any additional dog(s) \$5.00 Walk \$8.50 each Walk/One-On-One \$11.00 each

SUBSTITUTE – Included PLAY YARD for an ADDITIONAL FEE:

Walk \$3.00 each Walk/One on One \$5.00 each

Additional Potty breaks \$1.00 each break

NOTICE TO ALL CUSTOMERS:

CHARGES - Our charges work just like a motel. You are <u>ALWAYS</u> charged for the day you come in....no matter what time of day. On the day of check out, if you check out by 10:00am, Mon-Sat. there is no charge for boarding that day. We are closed Sunday mornings so you are always charged for Sunday.

We require a \$50.00 deposit when booking a reservation. (48 hour cancellation notice for refund)

GROOMING – If your dog is groomed the **SAME DAY** as they are picked up, there is \$15.00 off boarding price. If they are groomed the day before, then regular boarding charges apply for both days.

HOURS – Monday thru Friday 8:00am – 12:00pm

(Closed 12pm – 3pm) 3:00pm – 6:30pm

Saturday 8:00am – 12:00pm (Only) Sunday 3:00pm – 6:30pm (Only)

Vaccinations are required - DOG: Bordetella, DHLPP, and Rabies

CAT: FVRPP, Rabies, (Leukemia – recommended)



Centennial Kennels

21120 236th Ave SE Maple Valley, WA. 98038

Office 425 432-0893 Fax 425-432-8672 Centennialkennels@yahoo.com

THERE WILL BE AN AFTER HOUR FEE OF

\$60.00 WHEN OFFICE

IS CLOSED